
Kean University Union County Schedule

Educator Series Dates:

● VIRTUAL: Monday, May 13, 2024 AM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 AM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Thursday, May 16, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Tuesday, June 4, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Thursday, June 6, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Friday, June 7, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Friday, June 14, 2024 AM (Time TBD)

● IN PERSON: Thursday, June 13, 2024 UNION COUNTY LOCATION (Time TBD)
● IN PERSON: Thursday, August 8, 2024 UNION COUNTY LOCATION (Time TBD)



Kean University Union County Schedule

Leader Series Dates:

● VIRTUAL: Monday, May 13, 2024 AM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL Wednesday, May 15, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Tuesday, June 4, 2024 PM (Time TBD)
● VIRTUAL: Friday, June 14, 2024 AM (Time TBD)

● IN PERSON Thursday, June 13, 2024 UNION COUNTY LOCATION (Time TBD)
● IN PERSON Thursday, August 8, 2024 UNION COUNTY LOCATION (Time TBD)


